
3%
var.

var.

3,25 var. 3,003,250,25var. 0,50 0,251,00 1,00

Skulder
Breddeutvidelse

Kjørefelt

Skulder
Breddeutvidelse

Kjørefelt Havarilomme

Bankett

Forsterket C
L

Bankett

Forsterkningslag
5%

5%

1:2

1:2

3,253,25 0,50

Kjørefelt Kjørefelt

Forsterket C
L

0,25

Skulder

0,25

Skulder

1,00

Bankett

3,00

Havarilomme

1,00

Bankett

var.

Forsterkningslag

var.3%
5% 5%

var. 5%5%

1:2

1:2

1:2

1:2

var.

Veg. Undergrunn T1; tunnel
vmod 10.000

LC
med havarilomme, høyre side

LC
med havarilomme, venstre side

LC
Tunnelprofil T9,5

Time Energi


	Sheets and Views
	F004


